4.1
Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
Multilayer Chip Inductors
Special Features

Q
Typ. @
800MHz
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
I,DC*
 (mA)*
Bourns
Equivalent
PM0402-1N0-RC 1.0 9 32 12000 0.12 300
CI100505
PM0402-1N2-RC 1.2 9 32 12000 0.12 300
PM0402-1N5-RC 1.5 10 32 12000 0.13 300
PM0402-1N8-RC 1.8 10 29 10000 0.14 300
PM0402-2N2-RC 2.2 10 28 9000 0.16 300
PM0402-2N7-RC 2.7 10 28 8000 0.17 300
PM0402-3N3-RC 3.3 10 27 7000 0.19 300
PM0402-3N9-RC 3.9 10 27 6000 0.22 300
PM0402-4N7-RC 4.7 10 27 5000 0.24 300
PM0402-5N6-RC 5.6 10 27 4700 0.27 300
 ±5 %
PM0402-6N8J-RC 6.8 10 27 4500 0.32 250
PM0402-8N2J-RC 8.2 10 28 3900 0.37 250
PM0402-10NJ-RC 10 10 28 3300 0.42 250
PM0402-12NJ-RC 12 10 30 2900 0.50 250
PM0402-15NJ-RC 15 10 28 2500 0.55 250
PM0402-18NJ-RC 18 10 28 2100 0.65 200
PM0402-22NJ-RC 22 10 28 1800 0.80 200
PM0402-27NJ-RC 27 10 27 1600 0.90 200
PM0402-33NJ-RC 33 11 25 1300 1.0 200
PM0402-39NJ-RC 39 11 24 1200 1.2 150
PM0402-47NJ-RC 47 11 23 1000 1.3 150
PM0402-56NJ-RC 56 11 21 750 1.4 150
1.0
0.5
0.25
Pad Layout